Leid 75: Manudag - féstudag

Innanbaejarstraeté i Arborg Ferd 1 |Ferd 2 |Ferd 3 |Ferd 4 |Ferd5 |Ferd 6 |Ferd 7 |Ferd 8 |Ferd 9
Selfoss - N1 07:15( 09:33| 12:40| 13:41| 14:41| 15:41| 16:41| 18:45| 21:40
Selfoss - Larsenstraeti/Bénus 07:16 09:34| 12:41| 13:42| 14:42| 15:42| 16:42| 18:46| 21:41
Selfoss - Langholt/Larsenstraeti 07:16| 09:34| 12:41| 13:42| 14:42| 15:42| 16:42| 18:46| 21:41
Selfoss - Engjavegur/Raudholt 07:17| 09:35| 12:42| 13:43| 14:43| 15:43| 16:43| 18:47| 21:42
Selfoss - Vallaskdli 07:18| 09:36| 12:43| 13:44| 14:44| 15:44| 16:44| 18:48| 21:43
Selfoss - FSU 07:19| 09:37| 12:44| 13:45| 14:45| 15:45| 16:45| 18:49| 21:44
Selfoss - Tryggvagata/Sudurengi 07:20( 09:38| 12:45( 13:46| 14:46| 15:46| 16:46| 18:50| 21:45
Selfoss - Sunnulaekjarskdli 07:20| 09:38| 12:45| 13:46| 14:46| 15:46| 16:46| 18:50| 21:45
Selfoss - Erlurimi/Adaltjérn 07:21| 09:39| 12:46( 13:47| 14:47| 15:47| 16:47| 18:51| 21:46
Selfoss - Adaltjorn/Bakkatjorn 07:22| 09:40| 12:47| 13:48| 14:48| 15:48| 16:48| 18:52| 21:47
Selfoss - FSU 07:24| 09:42| 12:49 13:50| 14:50| 15:50( 16:50| 18:54| 21:49
Selfoss - Sundholl 07:24| 09:42| 12:49 13:50| 14:50| 15:50( 16:50| 18:54| 21:49
Selfoss - R4dhus 07:25| 09:43| 12:50( 13:51| 14:51| 15:51| 16:51| 18:55| 21:50
Selfoss - Eyravegur/Kirkjuvegur 07:25| 09:43( 12:50| 13:51| 14:51| 15:51| 16:51| 18:55| 21:50
Selfoss - Hisasmidjan 07:26| 09:44| 12:51| 13:52 14:52| 15:52| 16:52| 18:56| 21:51
Sandvikurbaer 07:28| 09:46| 12:53| 13:54| 14:54| 15:54| 16:54| 18:58| 21:53
Tjarnarbyggd 07:30f 09:48| 12:55| 13:56| 14:56| 15:56| 16:56| 19:00| 21:55
Eyrarbakki - Hafnarbru - - 13:01| 14:02| 15:02| 16:02 - 19:06 -
Eyrarbakki - Budarstigur - - 13:01| 14:02| 15:02| 16:02 - 19:06 -
Eyrarbakki - Eyrargata - - 13:02| 14:03| 15:03| 16:03 - 19:07 -
Eyrarbakki - Haeyrarvellir - - 13:02| 14:03| 15:03| 16:03 - 19:07 -
Barnaskadlinn Eyrarbakka - - 13:03| 14:04| 15:04| 16:04 - 19:08 -
Litla-Hraun - - 13:04| 14:05 15:05| 16:05 - 19:08 -
Stokkseyri - Eyrarbraut/Eyjasel 07:36| 09:54| 13:08| 14:09| 15:09| 16:09| 17:02| 19:13| 22:01
Barnaskdlinn a Stokkseyri 07:36| 09:54| 13:08| 14:09| 15:09| 16:09| 17:02| 19:13| 22:01
Stokkseyri - Stjornusteinar 07:37( 09:55| 13:09( 14:10| 15:10( 16:10| 17:03| 19:14| 22:02
Stokkseyri - Olafsvellir 07:39| 09:57| 13:11| 14:12| 15:12| 16:12 17:05| 19:16| 22:04
Stokkseyri - Baldurshagi 07:40( 09:58| 13:12| 14:13| 15:13| 16:13| 17:06| 19:17| 22:05
Stokkseyri - Strandgata 07:42| 10:00| 13:14( 14:15| 15:15| 16:15| 17:08| 19:19| 22:07
Barnaskdlinn Stokkseyri 07:42| 10:00( 13:14| 14:15| 15:15| 16:15| 17:08| 19:19| 22:07
Stokkseyri - Eyrarbraut/Eyjasel 07:43| 10:01| 13:15| 14:16 15:16| 16:16| 17:09| 19:20| 22:08
Eyrarbakki - Hafnarbru 07:49| 10:07 - - - - 17:15 - 22:14
Eyrarbakki - Budarstigur 07:49| 10:07 - - - - 17:15 - 22:14
Eyrarbakki - Eyrargata 07:50| 10:08 - - - - 17:16 - 22:15
Eyrarbakki - Haeyrarvellir 07:50| 10:08 - = - - 17:16 = 22:15
Barnaskadlinn Eyrarbakka 07:51| 10:09 - - - - 17:17 - 22:16
Litla-Hraun 07:52| 10:10 - - - - 17:18 - 22:17
Tjarnarbyggd 07:56| 10:14| 13:21| 14:22( 15:22| 16:22| 17:22| 19:26| 22:21
Sandvikurbaer 07:58| 10:16| 13:23| 14:24| 15:24| 16:24| 17:24| 19:28| 22:23
Selfoss - Eyrarvegur/Lagheidi 08:00( 10:18| 13:25| 14:26| 15:26| 16:26| 17:26| 19:30| 22:25
Selfoss - Eyravegur/Kirkjuvegur 08:00| 10:18| 13:25 14:26| 15:26| 16:26| 17:26| 19:30| 22:25
Selfoss - Radhus 08:01| 10:19| 13:26| 14:27| 15:27| 16:27| 17:27| 19:31| 22:26
Selfoss - Sundhdll 08:01| 10:19| 13:26| 14:27| 15:27| 16:27| 17:27| 19:31| 22:26
Selfoss - FSU 08:02| 10:20| 13:27| 14:28| 15:28| 16:28| 17:28| 19:32| 22:27
Selfoss - Tryggvagata/Sudurengi 08:03( 10:21| 13:28( 14:29| 15:29| 16:29| 17:29| 19:33| 22:28
Selfoss - Sunnulaekjarskdli 08:03| 10:21| 13:28| 14:29| 15:29| 16:29| 17:29| 19:33| 22:28
Selfoss - Erlurimi/Adaltjorn 08:04| 10:22| 13:29| 14:30| 15:30| 16:30( 17:30| 19:34| 22:29
Selfoss - Adaltjorn/Bakkatjorn 08:05| 10:23| 13:30( 14:31| 15:31| 16:31| 17:31| 19:35| 22:30
Selfoss - FSU 08:07| 10:25| 13:32| 14:33| 15:33| 16:33| 17:33| 19:37| 22:32
Selfoss - Vallaskoli 08:08| 10:26| 13:33| 14:34| 15:34| 16:34| 17:34| 19:38| 22:33
Selfoss - Engjavegur/Raudholt 08:09| 10:27| 13:34 14:35| 15:35| 16:35| 17:35| 19:39| 22:34
Selfoss - Langholt/Larsenstraeti 08:10| 10:28| 13:35| 14:36| 15:36| 16:36| 17:36] 19:40| 22:35
Selfoss - Larsenstraeti/Bonus 08:10| 10:28| 13:35| 14:36] 15:36| 16:36| 17:36| 19:40| 22:35
Selfoss - N1 08:11| 10:29| 13:36| 14:37| 15:37| 16:37( 17:37| 19:41| 22:36




